
FESTIVAL BAKING SCHEDULE 2024
HELP IS NEEDED: All are invited to help with preparations for our Festival

Please call Marie K. 860-558-8843 or Dot B. 860-280-7750 to advise days
you can work – thank you

LEARN FROM THE BEST!
Come when you can for fun filled baking experiences on these days:

Thursday April 11               Ravani                 9:30 am
Friday April 12               Baklava                9:30 am
Saturday April 13 Baklava/Kataifi      9:30 am

Tuesday April 16            Koulouria                  9:30 am
Wednesday April 17 Koulouria          9:30 am
Friday April 19 Galaktoboureko      9:30 am
Saturday April 20 Galaktoboureko 9:30 AM

Monday April 22 Finikia          9:30 am 
Tuesday April 23 Finikia               9:30 am

Wednesday May 8 Dolmades 9:30 am
Thursday May 9 Dolmades 9:30 am
Friday May 10 Dolmades 9:30 am Saturday
May 11 Dolmades 9:30 am

Monday May 13 Kourambiedes 9:30 am
Tuesday May 14 Kourambiedes 9:30 am

Grape Leaves needed for the 5/8–11 Dolmades workshops

WE CAN’T DO THIS WITHOUT EVERYONE’S HELP...PLEASE CONSIDER JOINING THE
WORKSHOPS TO BENEFIT OUR
ST. GEORGE CATHEDRAL...


